IP General Measuring Instrument Now Supports EOS Function
MU120103B 2.5G (1.31) Module
MU120103B-01 EOS Mapping
MU120103B-02 Virtual Concatenation
MU120104B 2.5G (1.55) Module
MU120104B-01 EOS Mapping
MU120104B-02 Virtual Concatenation
For MD1230A Data Quality Analyzer

Catalog No. MU120103B/120104B-E-A-1-(1.00)    Printed in Japan   2003-6  W
030508
Ordering Information
The MD1230A family includes these newly added products and options.
Refer to the separate MD1230A datasheet regarding existing MD1230A family products.
Model/Order No. Name
– Plug-in modules –
MU120103B 2.5G (1.31) Module∗ 1
MU120104B 2.5G (1.55) Module∗ 2
– Options –
MU120103B-01 EOS mapping
MU120103B-02 Virtual concatenation
MU120104B-01 EOS mapping
MU120104B-02 Virtual concatenation
– Maintenance service –
MU120103B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120104B-90 Extended three year warranty service
∗ 1: For using this module, MU120103B-01 or MU120103B-02 is required.
∗ 2: For using this module, MU120104B-01 or MU120104B-02 is required.